
Sunday, February 15, 2015Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

52F Clear 6mphESE
5K Off :7:34 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 5 303   Kim Aaltonen (M41) 3 M40-44     24:57.908 8:02.125:00 2.0911.9 12:31 12:27 -5

2 28 283   Ruben Reyes (M59) 23 M55-59     30:08.578 9:42.130:05 3.584.2 14:44 15:25 +41

3 4 040   Kim Andres (F61) 2 F60-64     25:06.140 8:04.825:13 6.861.1 12:36 12:30 -7

4 15 343   Jen Evangelista (M43) 11 M40-44     26:38.640 8:34.626:30 8.6414.5 12:58 13:40 +42

5 16 228   Soma Yamashita (M11) 12 M10-14     26:48.071 8:37.627:00 11.9311.4 13:30 13:18 -12

6 29 038   Michael Rumery (M41) 24 M40-44     30:13.297 9:43.630:00 13.3017.5 14:34 15:40 +66

7 35 024   Carol Creech (F64) 7 F60-64     40:07.987 12:55.140:23 15.011.3 19:48 20:20 +33

8 22 015   Gabriel Sapien (M55) 17 M55-59     28:15.908 9:05.928:00 15.913.7 14:05 14:11 +6

9 32 077   Ken Robinson (M52) 27 M50-54     32:42.307 10:31.632:26 16.312.4 16:57 15:46 -71

10 27 157   Phil Murch (M57) 22 M55-59     29:37.595 9:32.230:00 22.402.3 14:58 14:40 -18

11 10 261   John Kramer (M53) 6 M50-54     26:25.253 8:30.226:59 33.750.0 12:54 13:31 +37

12 8 193   Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59     25:51.837 8:19.525:15 36.8415.4 13:14 12:38 -36

13 33 461   Teresa Lewis (F53) 6 F50-54     35:42.096 11:29.535:00 42.1013.4 17:35 18:07 +33

14 2 863   Nicole Blouin (F33) 1 F30-34     22:14.278 7:09.523:00 45.720.7

15 31 998   Michael Johnson (M62) 26 M60-64     31:42.818 10:12.532:30 47.187.1 15:47 15:56 +9

16 26 225   Manav Shah (M30) 21 M30-34     29:28.484 9:29.230:17 48.520.0 13:47 15:42 +115

17 38 569   Karen Wales (F45) 9 F45-49     42:07.750 13:33.643:00 52.259.1 20:45 21:23 +38

18 11 061   David Short (M54) 7 M50-54     26:07.124 8:24.427:00 52.8819.9 13:15 12:52 -23

19 18 451   Rob Windsor (M51) 13 M50-54     27:05.376 8:43.228:00 54.621.2 13:21 13:44 +23

20 21 008   David Mask (M62) 16 M60-64     27:22.808 8:48.826:25 57.8113.7 13:58 13:25 -33

21 25 049   Maxx Pomm (M65) 20 M65-69     28:59.558 9:19.928:00 59.564.0 14:23 14:36 +13

22 24 020   Ronald Hamilton (M55) 19 M55-59     28:54.817 9:18.430:00 65.185.4 14:44 14:11 -32

23 6 480   Marybelle Raza (F34) 3 F30-34     25:20.271 8:09.326:30 69.730.0 12:26 12:55 +29

24 23 861   Brandon Ruiz (M29) 18 M25-29     28:49.981 9:16.830:00 70.022.3 13:53 14:57 +63

25 14 805   Harri Krutsin (M41) 10 M40-44     26:40.196 8:35.128:00 79.809.7 13:12 13:28 +17

26 34 154   Mike Catt (M61) 28 M60-64     36:31.964 11:45.535:00 91.965.9 17:30 19:02 +93

27 1 012   Doug Waters (M50) 1 M50-54     21:56.057 7:03.623:30 93.9410.9 10:57 10:59 +2

28 12 376   John Smith (M49) 8 M45-49     26:39.205 8:34.728:15 95.793.4 13:14 13:25 +11

29 19 002   Zak Sakoglu (M36) 14 M35-39     27:14.080 8:46.029:00 105.926.3 13:10 14:04 +54

30 30 568   Joe Wales (M13) 25 M10-14     31:02.462 9:59.533:00 117.547.5 14:24 16:39 +135

31 9 198   Yanira Lopez (F52) 4 F50-54     26:12.796 8:26.228:15 122.2010.5 13:21 12:52 -29

32 39 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 30 M65-69     42:56.586 13:49.345:00 123.417.0 21:31 21:26 -5

33 20 227   Tomoyuki Yamashita (M41) 15 M40-44     27:10.813 8:44.930:00 169.1912.3 13:31 13:40 +9

34 41 239   Abigail Smith (F35) 11 F35-39     48:45.451 15:41.645:00 225.4516.3 24:24 24:21 -3

35 37 474   Shelley Graham (F40) 8 F40-44     41:10.317 13:15.145:00 229.688.7 20:14 20:56 +42

36 42 061   David Short (M54) [2] 31 M50-54     22:59.503 7:24.027:00 240.5026:32.1 11:14 11:45 +31

37 7 443   Ronaldo Mateo (M43) 4 M40-44     25:54.145 8:20.230:00 245.852.4 12:28 13:26 +58

38 3 001   Earl Atap (M50) 2 M50-54     23:44.053 7:38.428:00 255.953.7

39 43 550   Shandra Morton (F42) 12 F40-44     52:32.052 16:54.560:00 447.9517.5 26:16 26:16 -1

40 13 060   Jaws Hansen (M54) 9 M50-54     26:45.573 8:36.834:29 463.431.3 12:53 13:52 +59

41 17 887   Julie Thomas (F39) 5 F35-39     26:58.201 8:40.835:00 481.807.0 13:38 13:21 -17

42 44 782   Donita Crowder (F55) 13 F55-59     64:08.016 20:38.655:00 548.0218.3 31:57 32:11 +14

43 40 259   Analen Paulino (F41) 10 F40-44     45:44.409 14:43.360:00 855.595.2 22:29 23:15 +46

44 36 258   Alvin Paulino (M41) 29 M40-44     40:08.809 12:55.360:00 1191.194.0 17:21 22:48 +327

12 32 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 012 Doug Waters (M50) 1 M50-54 Carrollton     21:56.057 7:03.6   22:07.00010.9 10:57 10:59 +2 93.94 67.2%

2 863 Nicole Blouin (F33) 1 F30-34 Carrollton     22:14.278 7:09.5   22:14.9550.7 45.72 66.9%

3 001 Earl Atap (M50) 2 M50-54 Plano     23:44.053 7:38.4   23:47.7053.7 255.95 62.1%

4 040 Kim Andres (F61) 2 F60-64 Irving     25:06.140 8:04.8   25:07.2221.1 12:36 12:30 -7 6.86 78.1%

5 303 Kim Aaltonen (M41) 3 M40-44 Coppell     24:57.908 8:02.1   25:09.78511.9 12:31 12:27 -5 2.09 55.1%

6 480 Marybelle Raza (F34) 3 F30-34 Carrollton     25:20.271 8:09.3   25:20.2710.0 12:26 12:55 +29 69.73 58.8%

7 443 Ronaldo Mateo (M43) 4 M40-44 Euless     25:54.145 8:20.2   25:56.5582.4 12:28 13:26 +58 245.85 53.9%

8 193 Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59 Farmers Branch     25:51.837 8:19.5   26:07.23815.4 13:14 12:38 -36 36.84 61.5%

9 198 Yanira Lopez (F52) 4 F50-54 Farmers Branch     26:12.796 8:26.2   26:23.28310.5 13:21 12:52 -29 122.20 66.2%

10 261 John Kramer (M53) 6 M50-54 Plano     26:25.253 8:30.2   26:25.2530.0 12:54 13:31 +37 33.75 57.2%

11 061 David Short (M54) 7 M50-54 Frisco     26:07.124 8:24.4   26:26.99419.9 13:15 12:52 -23 52.88 58.3%

12 376 John Smith (M49) 8 M45-49 Dallas     26:39.205 8:34.7   26:42.5823.4 13:14 13:25 +11 95.79 54.9%

13 060 Jaws Hansen (M54) 9 M50-54 Dallas     26:45.573 8:36.8   26:46.8411.3 12:53 13:52 +59 463.43 56.9%

14 805 Harri Krutsin (M41) 10 M40-44 Irving     26:40.196 8:35.1   26:49.8519.7 13:12 13:28 +17 79.80 51.6%

15 343 Jen Evangelista (M43) 11 M40-44 Irving     26:38.640 8:34.6   26:53.18314.5 12:58 13:40 +42 8.64 52.4%

16 228 Soma Yamashita (M11) 12 M10-14 Plano     26:48.071 8:37.6   26:59.47611.4 13:30 13:18 -12 11.93 57.1%

17 887 Julie Thomas (F39) 5 F35-39 Dallas     26:58.201 8:40.8   27:05.1977.0 13:38 13:21 -17 481.80 56.5%

18 451 Rob Windsor (M51) 13 M50-54 Flower Mound     27:05.376 8:43.2   27:06.5701.2 13:21 13:44 +23 54.62 54.9%

19 002 Zak Sakoglu (M36) 14 M35-39 Dallas     27:14.080 8:46.0   27:20.3636.3 13:10 14:04 +54 105.92 48.7%

20 227 Tomoyuki Yamashita (M41) 15 M40-44 Plano     27:10.813 8:44.9   27:23.13412.3 13:31 13:40 +9 169.19 50.6%

21 008 David Mask (M62) 16 M60-64 Lewisville     27:22.808 8:48.8   27:36.50713.7 13:58 13:25 -33 57.81 59.6%

22 015 Gabriel Sapien (M55) 17 M55-59 Carrollton     28:15.908 9:05.9   28:19.6423.7 14:05 14:11 +6 15.91 54.4%

23 861 Brandon Ruiz (M29) 18 M25-29 Coppell     28:49.981 9:16.8   28:52.2342.3 13:53 14:57 +63 70.02 44.8%

24 020 Ronald Hamilton (M55) 19 M55-59 The Colony     28:54.817 9:18.4   29:00.2075.4 14:44 14:11 -32 65.18 53.1%

25 049 Maxx Pomm (M65) 20 M65-69 Dallas     28:59.558 9:19.9   29:03.5934.0 14:23 14:36 +13 59.56 57.9%

26 225 Manav Shah (M30) 21 M30-34 Dallas     29:28.484 9:29.2   29:28.4840.0 13:47 15:42 +115 48.52 43.9%

27 157 Phil Murch (M57) 22 M55-59 Frisco     29:37.595 9:32.2   29:39.8732.3 14:58 14:40 -18 22.40 52.8%

28 283 Ruben Reyes (M59) 23 M55-59 Carrollton     30:08.578 9:42.1   30:12.8104.2 14:44 15:25 +41 3.58 52.7%

29 038 Michael Rumery (M41) 24 M40-44 Plano     30:13.297 9:43.6   30:30.82217.5 14:34 15:40 +66 13.30 45.5%

30 568 Joe Wales (M13) 25 M10-14 Carrollton     31:02.462 9:59.5   31:09.9257.5 14:24 16:39 +135 117.54 46.7%

31 998 Michael Johnson (M62) 26 M60-64 Coppell     31:42.818 10:12.5   31:49.8807.1 15:47 15:56 +9 47.18 51.5%

32 077 Ken Robinson (M52) 27 M50-54 Plano     32:42.307 10:31.6   32:44.7552.4 16:57 15:46 -71 16.31 45.8%

33 461 Teresa Lewis (F53) 6 F50-54 Lewisville     35:42.096 11:29.5   35:55.46013.4 17:35 18:07 +33 42.10 49.2%

34 154 Mike Catt (M61) 28 M60-64 The Colony     36:31.964 11:45.5   36:37.8805.9 17:30 19:02 +93 91.96 44.3%

35 024 Carol Creech (F64) 7 F60-64 Plano     40:07.987 12:55.1   40:09.3201.3 19:48 20:20 +33 15.01 51.1%

36 258 Alvin Paulino (M41) 29 M40-44 Coppell     40:08.809 12:55.3   40:12.8004.0 17:21 22:48 +327 1191.19 34.3%

37 474 Shelley Graham (F40) 8 F40-44 Carrollton     41:10.317 13:15.1   41:18.9728.7 20:14 20:56 +42 229.68 37.2%

38 569 Karen Wales (F45) 9 F45-49 Carrollton     42:07.750 13:33.6   42:16.8909.1 20:45 21:23 +38 52.25 37.9%

39 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 30 M65-69 Carrollton     42:56.586 13:49.3   43:03.5707.0 21:31 21:26 -5 123.41 39.4%

40 259 Analen Paulino (F41) 10 F40-44 Coppell     45:44.409 14:43.3   45:49.6465.2 22:29 23:15 +46 855.59 33.8%

41 239 Abigail Smith (F35) 11 F35-39 Lewisville     48:45.451 15:41.6   49:01.76716.3 24:24 24:21 -3 225.45 30.7%

42 061 David Short (M54) [2] 31 M50-54 Frisco     22:59.503 7:24.0   49:31.61926:32.1 11:14 11:45 +31 240.50 66.3%

43 550 Shandra Morton (F42) 12 F40-44 Carrollton     52:32.052 16:54.5   52:49.53917.5 26:16 26:16 -1 447.95 29.6%

44 782 Donita Crowder (F55) 13 F55-59 Dallas     64:08.016 20:38.6   64:26.30618.3 31:57 32:11 +14 548.02 28.1%

Average Finish Time: 31:30 Average Age Grade: 51.4%28 Positive Split 14 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


